Port Dover Cemetery - Columbarium Fee Schedule

Please contact the Port Dover Cemetery Company to Confirm Pricing - Telephone: 226-440-2742 - Email: ptdovercemetery@kwic.com

COLUMBARIUM FEE SCHEDULE

DESCRIPTION

NICHE TOP ROW
NICHE SECOND ROW
NICHE THIRD ROW
NICHE FOURTH ROW

INTERMENTS

Summer (April 16th - December 16th)
MONDAY - FRIDAY

SATURDAY 11AM TO 3PM
SUNDAY

HOLIDAYS

Winter (December 17th - April 15th)
MONDAY - FRIDAY

SATURDAY 11AM TO 3PM
SUNDAY

HOLIDAYS

SURCHARGES - Monday - Friday
Overtime per hour (Summer - >5:00 PM)
Overtime per hour (Winter - >5:00 PM)

SURCHARGES - Weekends/Holidays
Overtime per hour (Summer - >3:00PM)
Overtime per hour (Winter - >3:00PM)

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

Deed Replacement or Deed Transfer

Exchange Fee

Inscription Fees/includes 2 names & 2 birthdates
Inscription Fees per death date

CARE & MAINTENANCE
FUND ON INTERMENT
RIGHTS

$495.00
$462.00
$429.00
$412.50

OPERATION TOTAL RESIDENT

FEE

$2,805.00
$2,618.00
$2,431.00
$2,337.50

$350.00
$450.00
$650.00
$650.00

$400.00
$500.00
$700.00
$700.00

$125.00
$125.00

$175.00
$175.00

$250.00
$250.00
$475.00
$275.00

FEE

$3,300.00
$3,080.00
$2,860.00
$2,750.00

$350.00
$450.00
$650.00
$650.00

$400.00
$500.00
$700.00
$700.00

$125.00
$125.00

$175.00
$175.00

$250.00
$250.00
$475.00
$275.00

CARE & MAINTENANCE
FUND ON INTERMENT
RIGHTS

$577.50
$544.50
$511.50
$495.00

OPERATION
FEE

$3,272.50
$3,085.50
$2,898.50
$2,805.00

$350.00
$450.00
$650.00
$650.00

$400.00
$500.00
$700.00
$700.00

$125.00
$125.00

$175.00
$175.00

$250.00
$250.00
$475.00
$275.00

TOTAL NON-
RESIDENT FEE

$3,850.00
$3,630.00
$3,410.00
$3,300.00

$350.00
$450.00
$650.00
$650.00

$400.00
$500.00
$700.00
$700.00

$125.00
$125.00

$175.00
$175.00

$250.00
$250.00
$475.00
$275.00



