Port Dover Cemetery - Columbarium Fee Schedule

Please contact the Port Dover Cemetery Company to Confirm Pricing - Telephone: 226-440-2742 - Email: ptdovercemetery@kwic.com

COLUMBARIUM FEE SCHEDULE	CARE & MAINTENANCE FUND ON INTERMENT RIGHTS	OPERATION FEE	TOTAL RESIDENT FEE	CARE & MAINTENANCE FUND ON INTERMENT RIGHTS	OPERATION FEE	TOTAL NON- RESIDENT FEE
DESCRIPTION						
NICHE TOP ROW	\$495.00	\$2,805.00	\$3,300.00	\$577.50	\$3,272.50	\$3,850.00
NICHE SECOND ROW	\$462.00	\$2,618.00	\$3,080.00	\$544.50	\$3,085.50	\$3,630.00
NICHE THIRD ROW	\$429.00	\$2,431.00	\$2,860.00	\$511.50	\$2,898.50	\$3,410.00
NICHE FOURTH ROW	\$412.50	\$2,337.50	\$2,750.00	\$495.00	\$2,805.00	\$3,300.00
INTERMENTS						
Summer (April 16th - December 16th)						
MONDAY - FRIDAY		\$350.00	\$350.00		\$350.00	\$350.00
SATURDAY 11AM TO 3PM		\$450.00	\$450.00		\$450.00	\$450.00
SUNDAY		\$650.00	\$650.00		\$650.00	\$650.00
HOLIDAYS		\$650.00	\$650.00		\$650.00	\$650.00
Winter (December 17th - April 15th)						
MONDAY - FRIDAY		\$400.00	\$400.00		\$400.00	\$400.00
SATURDAY 11AM TO 3PM		\$500.00	\$500.00		\$500.00	\$500.00
SUNDAY		\$700.00	\$700.00		\$700.00	\$700.00
HOLIDAYS		\$700.00	\$700.00		\$700.00	\$700.00
SURCHARGES - Monday - Friday						
Overtime per hour (Summer - >5:00 PM)		\$125.00	\$125.00		\$125.00	\$125.00
Overtime per hour (Winter - >5:00 PM)		\$125.00	\$125.00		\$125.00	\$125.00
SURCHARGES - Weekends/Holidays						
Overtime per hour (Summer - >3:00PM)		\$175.00	\$175.00		\$175.00	\$175.00
Overtime per hour (Summer - >3:00PM)		\$175.00	\$175.00		\$175.00	\$175.00
Overtime per flour (writter - 20.00FW)		φ175.00	φ173.00		φ173.00	φ173.00
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES						
Deed Replacement or Deed Transfer		\$250.00	\$250.00		\$250.00	\$250.00
Exchange Fee		\$250.00	\$250.00		\$250.00	\$250.00
Inscription Fees/includes 2 names & 2 birthdates	3	\$475.00	\$475.00		\$475.00	\$475.00
Inscription Fees per death date		\$275.00	\$275.00		\$275.00	\$275.00